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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelah Warner509
World Class

9.700 9.575 9.3258.975 37.575
2 2 7 5 1 

1 

Karleigh DiCello503
Hill's

9.200 9.625 9.2259.500 37.550
5T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Brianna Lucas504
Hill's

9.350 9.375 9.3759.375 37.475
4 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Cadence Gormley507
VIGS

9.475 9.525 9.3509.025 37.375
3 3T 5 4 4 

4 

Madison Carr502
Coastal Point

9.100 9.375 9.2009.350 37.025
8 5T 4 7 5 

5 

Leah Fontaine501
Capital

9.150 9.525 8.6009.425 36.700
7 3T 2 10 6 

6 

Jamie Wright510
World Class

9.200 9.125 9.5008.775 36.600
5T 7 8 1 7 

7 

Jamison Sears508
World Class

9.725 8.450 9.4757.950 35.600
1 9 10 2 8 

8 

Elizabeth Cairns506
Rebound

8.450 8.375 8.8509.000 34.675
10 10 6 8T 9 

9 

Anna Petke505
Parkettes

8.900 8.600 8.8508.300 34.650
9 8 9 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / Junior B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariel Posen522
MG Elite

9.600 9.850 9.5009.575 38.525
4 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Katie Leary526
Parkettes

9.475 9.550 9.5009.675 38.200
7T 6 1 4T 2 

2 

Skyelar Kerico521
MG Elite

9.700 9.350 9.6009.425 38.075
2 11 7 1T 3 

3 

Ava Siegfeldt531
World Class

9.800 9.500 9.6009.050 37.950
1 7 12 1T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Dildy513
Excalibur

9.500 9.575 9.2259.350 37.650
6 5 8 14 5 

5 

Sydney Morris516
First State

9.475 9.750 9.2509.150 37.625
7T 2 11 9T 6 

6 

Emma Wehry528
Stallone

9.325 9.475 9.5509.225 37.575
13 8 10 3 7 

7 

Isabella Minervini518
Hill's

9.150 9.600 9.3009.500 37.550
16T 3T 6 8 8 

8 

Paige Zancan519
Hill's

9.400 9.600 8.7009.650 37.350
10T 3T 2 17 9 

9 

Zoe Fleming514
First State

9.525 9.400 9.5008.900 37.325
5 10 13 4T 10 

10 

Alisha Werlen511
Arena

9.425 8.875 9.1509.525 36.975
9 14 4T 16 11 

11 

Danielle McGonigle515
First State

9.625 8.825 9.2509.250 36.950
3 15 9 9T 12 

12 

Jacqueline Tunney527
Rebound

9.150 9.250 9.4008.850 36.650
16T 12 14 7 13 

13 

Marisa Cisneros529
Sterling

9.175 9.450 9.2508.700 36.575
15 9 15 9T 14 

14 

Olivia Orlando524
North Stars

9.400 8.425 9.1759.525 36.525
10T 18 4T 15 15 

15 

Jaime Pratt517
Hanover

9.275 9.075 9.2508.300 35.900
14 13 16 9T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Barber512
Excalibur

9.375 8.600 9.2507.800 35.025
12 17 19 9T 17 

17 

Aislyn LaBadie523
Montgomery Cty

8.650 8.275 8.6008.250 33.775
19 19 17 18 18 

18 

Brenna Mills530
VA Techniques

8.775 8.675 7.5507.925 32.925
18 16 18 19 19 

19 
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Women / 10 / Junior C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naya Howard547
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.800 9.6009.625 38.625
6 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Ava Piedrahita542
Hill's

9.475 9.850 9.6009.500 38.425
8T 1 3 1T 2 

2 

éMjae Frazier548
Parkettes

9.475 9.650 9.3009.600 38.025
8T 5 2 9T 3 

3 

Alani Sabado535
Capital

9.650 9.700 9.3758.875 37.600
3T 3 11 4T 4 

4 

Cameron Machado537
First State

9.500 9.675 9.3008.750 37.225
7 4 13T 9T 5 

5 

Isabel Lin546
North Stars

9.225 9.100 9.3509.425 37.100
13 10 4 6T 6 

6 

Anna Pagliaro533
Action

9.650 9.150 9.2758.900 36.975
3T 9 10 11 7 

7 

Renee Figueroa536
ENA

8.875 9.425 9.3509.200 36.850
19 7 6 6T 8 

8 

Ashley Glynn551
Stallone

9.250 9.350 9.3258.725 36.650
12 8 15T 8 9 

9 

Katrina Mendez Abolnik538
GMS

9.625 9.025 9.3758.600 36.625
5 11 17T 4T 10 

10 

Mia Davis545
North Stars

9.675 8.800 9.4508.600 36.525
2 13 17T 3 11 

11 

Carlee Nelson540
Gymniks

9.200 9.000 9.0759.075 36.350
14 12 8 14 12 

12 

Karina Munoz541
Head Over Heels

9.725 8.250 9.2009.150 36.325
1 15 7 13 13 

13 

Zoe Rankin544
NGA

9.400 9.525 8.6758.400 36.000
10 6 20 20 14 

14 

Ana Garippa549
Parkettes

9.100 7.750 9.0009.225 35.075
15 19 5 15T 15 

15 

Julia Rogers534
Action

8.975 8.375 8.8508.850 35.050
17 14 12 19 16 

16 

Abby Royer550
Silvia's

8.850 7.900 9.2259.025 35.000
20 18 9 12 17 

17 

Gracie Weaver552
Uzelac

8.950 8.125 8.9008.725 34.700
18 16 15T 18 18 

18 

Donyale Strayhorn543
Jets

9.075 7.975 8.9508.500 34.500
16 17 19 17 19 

19 

Mary McGinty532
AJS Pancott

0.000 0.000 9.0008.750 17.750
21 20T 13T 15T 20 

20 

Adriana Hoffman553
VA Techniques

9.375 0.000 0.0000.000 9.375
11 20T 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 10 / Junior D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Siter211
North Stars

9.425 9.775 9.1259.525 37.850
4T 1 2T 8 1 

1 

Sarah Cohen209
Hill's

9.525 8.675 9.5009.600 37.300
2 13 1 1 2 

2 

Anna Yeakel215
Parkettes

9.650 9.100 9.2009.275 37.225
1 9T 8T 6 3 

3 

Julia Heiner204
Docksiders

9.300 9.600 9.0009.275 37.175
10 3 8T 13 4 

4 

Ariana Smoyer213
Parkettes

9.375 9.100 9.0509.525 37.050
6 9T 2T 11T 5 

5 

Jessica Eig210
Hill's

9.075 9.525 8.9509.425 36.975
14T 4T 5 14 6 

6 

Hailey Merchant205
Docksiders

9.475 9.700 9.2508.450 36.875
3 2 14 3T 7 

7 

Abbigail Burns220
TNT Elite

9.425 9.300 9.2508.800 36.775
4T 7 13 3T 8 

8 

Brayden Battavio219
Star Bound

9.025 9.525 9.1009.025 36.675
16 4T 11 9T 9 

9 

Emily Burke203
Docksiders

9.175 8.925 9.4008.425 35.925
11 11 15 2 10 

10 

Madison Zimmerman202
CEG

8.800 8.475 8.8509.500 35.625
19 14T 4 16 11 

11 

Nay'yarrah Winder201
AJS Pancott

9.350 8.000 8.6009.400 35.350
7T 18T 6 18 12 

12 

Danae Williams217
Silver Stars

9.325 7.300 9.2259.300 35.150
9 20 7 5 13 

13 

Olivia Imbarlina208
Gym Dandys

8.925 8.000 9.1759.000 35.100
18 18T 12 7 14 

14 

Sophia Bronico218
Silvia's

9.150 8.050 8.7009.125 35.025
12 16T 10 17 15 

15 

Riley Sweet216
Richmond Olympiad

9.075 9.450 9.0507.350 34.925
14T 6 19 11T 16 

16 

Cailey Spanitz214
Parkettes

8.950 8.850 8.9258.150 34.875
17 12 16 15 17 

17 

Martina Palamara Mora206
Excalibur

9.125 9.150 8.0508.075 34.400
13 8 17 19 18 

18 

Jocelyn Moore212
Paramount

9.350 8.050 9.1007.850 34.350
7T 16T 18 9T 19 

19 

Kylie Schulte207
GMS

0.000 8.475 0.0000.000 8.475
20 14T 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / 10 / Junior E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaya Smith225
Docksiders

9.800 9.575 9.5009.000 37.875
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Isabel Song242
Will-Moor

9.575 9.250 9.4759.200 37.500
2T 8 7 2T 2T

2T

Jenna Hlavach237
Rebounders

9.475 9.300 9.4259.300 37.500
5 7 3T 4 2T

2T

Elise Tisler224
Capital

9.575 9.375 9.2009.300 37.450
2T 5 3T 13T 4 

4 

Hannah Loyim234
North Stars

9.425 9.500 9.2009.275 37.400
6T 2T 6 13T 5 

5 

Emma Loyim233
North Stars

9.375 9.350 9.0759.300 37.100
10T 6 3T 20 6 

6 

Trinity Caffey243
World Class

9.400 8.925 9.2259.350 36.900
8T 14 2 9T 7 

7 

Alexandra Colman223
Atlantic Coast

9.225 9.000 9.1759.400 36.800
15T 12 1 15 8 

8 

Jada Mangahas235
Parkettes

9.550 9.400 9.3508.275 36.575
4 4 20T 5 9T

9T

Brooke Alban226
FGC

9.025 9.500 9.1008.950 36.575
21 2T 9 18T 9T

9T

Caitlyn Allen230
Harford

9.200 9.025 9.0508.925 36.200
19 11 10 21 11 

11 

Brooke McNamara222
Action

9.375 8.675 9.2258.825 36.100
10T 15 13 9* 12T

12T

Olivia Yarussi244
Xquisite

9.325 9.225 9.2258.325 36.100
12 9 19 9* 12T

12T

Hannah Appleget231
Jersey Shore Elite

9.425 8.950 9.2258.425 36.025
6T 13 18 9T 14 

14 

Grace Wehry240
Stallone

9.225 9.200 9.2758.275 35.975
15T 10 20T 6T 15 

15 

Olivia Van Horn238
Silvia's

9.400 8.375 9.4757.950 35.200
8T 17 22 2T 16 

16 

Summer Ruskey229
Hanover

9.225 8.000 9.1508.700 35.075
15T 18 14 16 17 

17 

Jillian Freyman241
United Gymnastix

9.300 7.650 9.1008.850 34.900
13T 20 12 18T 18 

18 

Meleah Bell221
AJS Pancott

9.300 7.975 9.0258.475 34.775
13T 19 17 22 19 

19 

Lexy Armstrong228
Hanover

8.925 8.400 8.4008.525 34.250
23 16 16 24 20 

20 

Sophia Sober236
Prestige (PA)

9.050 6.900 8.8508.900 33.700
20 21 11 23 21 

21 

Emily Castiglia232
North Stars

9.225 0.000 9.2758.575 27.075
15T 22T 15 6T 22 

22 

Kaylee Donovan227
FGC

9.000 0.000 9.2500.000 18.250
22 22T 23T 8 23 

23 

Francesca Pergine239
Stallone

8.900 0.000 9.1250.000 18.025
24 22T 23T 17 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Junior F
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Yancey113
Montgomery Cty

9.550 9.250 9.4509.275 37.525
5 4T 2 2 1 

1 

Kiana Lewis119
World Class

9.650 9.150 9.5009.175 37.475
1 6 3 1 2 

2 

Victoria Henry102
Apollo

9.600 9.325 9.4259.000 37.350
2T 3 6 3T 3 

3 

Farrah Chernov112
Head Over Heels

9.600 8.775 9.4259.075 36.875
2T 12 4 3T 4 

4 

Sandra Jessen116
Parkettes

9.375 8.975 9.4009.050 36.800
7 10 5 5 5 

5 

Isabella Barbacci101
AJS Pancott

9.200 8.825 9.3009.425 36.750
12 11 1 7 6 

6 

Isabella DeCroo105
Chantilly Academy

9.275 9.400 9.1008.625 36.400
9T 2 12 10 7 

7 

Emily Liszewski114
North Stars

9.475 9.250 9.0008.525 36.250
6 4T 13 12 8 

8 

Emma Ingrassia106
First State

8.900 9.050 9.3258.925 36.200
13 8 7 6 9 

9 

Ashlyn LaClair103
Arena

9.600 8.450 8.9508.875 35.875
2T 14 8 14 10 

10 

Jessica Johnson115
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.125 9.2508.300 35.475
15T 7 15 8 11 

11 

Ellen Collins104
CEG

9.250 8.300 9.2008.450 35.200
11 16 14 9 12 

12 

Emily Leese118
Prestige (PA)

9.325 8.650 8.9757.950 34.900
8 13 18 13 13 

13 

Nicole Norris110
Hanover

8.800 9.425 8.4508.000 34.675
15T 1 17 18 14T

14T

Grace Kramer117
Prestige (PA)

9.275 7.600 9.0508.750 34.675
9T 19 10 11 14T

14T

Campbell Marr107
First State

8.850 7.900 8.9258.800 34.475
14 18 9 15T 16 

16 

Lauren Wicker111
Hanover

8.650 9.025 8.9007.725 34.300
19 9 19 17 17 

17 

Margaret Ayers109
Hanover

8.800 8.175 8.9258.250 34.150
15T 17 16 15T 18 

18 

Hali Welling108
Gymsport

8.750 8.350 7.9508.675 33.725
18 15 11 19 19 

19 
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